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47100  RUETER-HESS REC OPS & MAINT

.00.00 300000  REVENUES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0

(620,000.00)(796,539.00)  330000  INTERGOVERNMENTAL (620,000.00) .00 (620,000.00) (620,000.00) .00 .0

(32,000.00)(58,086.89)  340000  CHARGES FOR SERVICES (990.00) .00 (46,000.00) (46,000.00) (45,010.00) 97.8

(50,000.00)(108,700.02)  360000  INTEREST ON INVESTMENTS (7,399.39) .00 (50,000.00) (50,000.00) (42,600.61) 85.2

(250,000.00)(250,000.00)  390000  OTHER FINANCING SOURCES (20,833.33) .00 (250,000.00) (250,000.00) (229,166.67) 91.7

(952,000.00)(1,213,325.91) 300000  REVENUES (649,222.72) .00 (966,000.00) (966,000.00) (316,777.28) 32.8

.00.00 400000  EXPENDITURES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0

621,315.00544,067.55  410000  PERSONNEL SERVICES 95,380.75 .00 601,911.00 601,911.00 506,530.25 84.2

20,600.0017,646.33  433000  SUPPLIES 1,645.86 .00 33,100.00 33,100.00 31,454.14 95.0

5,000.006,796.87  438000  CONTROLLABLE ASSETS (C.A.) .00 .00 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 100.0

15,000.008,638.29  439000  PURCHASED SERVICES 210.39 .00 28,000.00 28,000.00 27,789.61 99.2

.00.00  448000  BUILDING MATERIALS .00 .00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 100.0

44,020.0027,743.13  449000  FIXED CHARGES 855.17 .00 19,515.00 19,515.00 18,659.83 95.6

243,000.00206,120.00  471000  CAPITAL OUTLAY .00 .00 133,000.00 133,000.00 133,000.00 100.0

50,000.00.00  480000  CONTINGENCIES & RESERVES .00 .00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 100.0

998,935.00811,012.17 400000  EXPENDITURES 98,092.17 .00 870,526.00 870,526.00 772,433.83 88.7

46,935.00(402,313.74)47100  RUETER-HESS REC OPS & MAINT (551,130.55) .00 (95,474.00) (95,474.00) 455,656.55 (477.3)
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850900  Fishery Management

.00.00 300000  REVENUES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0

.00.00 300000  REVENUES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0

.00.00 400000  EXPENDITURES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0

60,000.00439.40  439000  PURCHASED SERVICES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0

.00.00  471000  CAPITAL OUTLAY .00 .00 75,000.00 75,000.00 75,000.00 100.0

60,000.00439.40 400000  EXPENDITURES .00 .00 75,000.00 75,000.00 75,000.00 100.0

60,000.00439.40850900  Fishery Management .00 .00 75,000.00 75,000.00 75,000.00 100.0
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850901  Docks

.00.00 300000  REVENUES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0

.00.00 300000  REVENUES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0

.00.00 400000  EXPENDITURES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0

227,969.003,685.00  439000  PURCHASED SERVICES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0

222,031.00218,865.88  471000  CAPITAL OUTLAY .00 .00 200,000.00 200,000.00 200,000.00 100.0

.003,165.46  478000  MAJOR MAINTENANCE & REPAIRS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0

450,000.00225,716.34 400000  EXPENDITURES .00 .00 200,000.00 200,000.00 200,000.00 100.0

450,000.00225,716.34850901  Docks .00 .00 200,000.00 200,000.00 200,000.00 100.0
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850902  Trailhead Plan & Construction

.00.00 300000  REVENUES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0

.00.00 300000  REVENUES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0

.00.00 400000  EXPENDITURES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0

11,000.0011,000.00  439000  PURCHASED SERVICES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0

33,380.00.00  471000  CAPITAL OUTLAY .00 .00 100,000.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 100.0

44,380.0011,000.00 400000  EXPENDITURES .00 .00 100,000.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 100.0

44,380.0011,000.00850902  Trailhead Plan & Construction .00 .00 100,000.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 100.0
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850903  Entrance Improvements

.00.00 300000  REVENUES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0

.00(50,000.00)  330000  INTERGOVERNMENTAL .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0

.00(50,000.00) 300000  REVENUES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0

.00.00 400000  EXPENDITURES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0

3,750.003,750.00  439000  PURCHASED SERVICES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0

136,870.00107,332.62  471000  CAPITAL OUTLAY 17,500.00 30,877.04 .00 .00 (48,377.04) (100.0)

.00.00  478000  MAJOR MAINTENANCE & REPAIRS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0

140,620.00111,082.62 400000  EXPENDITURES 17,500.00 30,877.04 .00 .00 (48,377.04) (100.0)

140,620.0061,082.62850903  Entrance Improvements 17,500.00 30,877.04 .00 .00 (48,377.04) (100.0)


